High Performance Cell Phone Detector CPD-3000S
Cell Phone Detector CPD-3000S detects mobile phone signal. It sounds an alarm followed by a
voice message requesting the user to turn their communication device off immediately. Compact
and lightweight, the Cell Phone Detector Plus is portable or can be easily wall-mounted. For
convenience, the Cell Phone Detector CPD-3000S can be powered by batteries or an AC
adapter. It has an adjustable detection range of 2 to 30 meters outward from the unit.
Specification:
Solution Use The Cell Phone Detector CPD-3000S
To Enforce Cell Phone Restrictions.
Where Hospitals, Power Plants, Airports, Medical
Clinics, Computer Rooms, Transportation
Operations, Industrial Plants, Control
Solution Protect Private Information by Using the
Cell Phone Detector CPD-3000S.
Where Business Meetings, Financial
Institutions, Courthouses, Government
Offices, Legal Briefings, Embassies, Political
Frequency response:
CDMA – 824MHz ~ 849MHz (up link),   GSM - 890MHz ~ 915 MHz (up link)
DCS – 1710MHz ~ 1785 MHz (up link),  3G – 1920MHz ~ 1980MHz
Sensitivity: ≧ - 80 dBm
Detection Range: 2 ~ 30m
Audible Alarm: Broadcast through the Cell Phone Detector CPD-3000S built-in speaker,
a connected external speaker, or both
Alarm Message: 60 seconds voice recording by requesting the user
Batteries: 1 lithium battery (included)
Low Battery alarm: sounds one beep
External Power: 12V DC Adapter (included)
Consumption Current: < 300 mA
Operation Temperature: - 10℃ ~ + 70℃
Humidity: 5% to 80%
Dims: 21 x 13.5 x 5cm
Remote Control